I
LIQUID BASED MICROBIOLOGY
Simplify Specimen
Collection, Transport,
and Processing
1 2
PATENTED ORIGINAL
TECHNOLOGY FOR OPTIMAL

in a plastic, screw cap tube. The innovative system elutes over 90% of patient
specimen into the liquid medium
Ordering Information
CAT. NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
4C024S
Single Regular Size Nylon® Flocked Swab with 80 mm Breakpoint packaged with
2 mL Cary-Blair Medium in Self-Standing Tube with Orange Capture Cap -
Individually Packaged, Sterile
4C028S
Single Regular Size Nylon® Flocked Swab with 80 mm Breakpoint and Stopper packaged
with 2 mL Cary-Blair Medium in Self-Standing Tube with Orange Capture Cap -
Individually Packaged, Sterile
FecalSwab™ combines a COPAN invented flocked swab with 2 mL of
Cary-Blair medium in a plastic, screw cap tube
CAT. NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
8C021S01.A 16x100 mm Screw-Cap Polyurethane Foam Sponge Urine Collection Device -
Individually Packaged, Sterile
8C020S100.A 16x100 mm Screw-Cap Polyurethane Foam Sponge Urine Collection Device -
Bulk Packaging
8C023S01.A 12x80 mm Screw-Cap Polyurethane Foam Sponge Urine Collection Device -
Individually Packaged, Sterile
8C022S100.A 12x80 mm Screw-Cap Polyurethane Foam Sponge Urine Collection Device -
Bulk Packaging
CAT. NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
2U063S01 Sputum DipperTM Transfer Device, Individually Packaged, Sterile
0U020N.A 1 mL SnotBusterTM (SLSolutionTM) in PET Tube with Capture Cap packaged with